L18000019165

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
(ma AR) Öl11 (7/9.180)				

Office Use Only



900331622739

67/68/13 -01010 (a). **100.00

JUL 2 3 2019

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: /	28 SHELDON	LLC ted Liability Company		
	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Article	s of Revocation of Dissolutie	on and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this i	natter to the following:		
E. RICH	MRD AUFR Name of Person			
/				
	Firm/Company			
9130 17.	Address	FER KING B	BLVD	
DENVER,	CO 8023 City/State and Zip Code	8		10
GYP5YK E-mail address: (COSE 6 AO A	L. COM ort notification)		, -
For further information	on concerning this matter, plo	ease call:		T.
JAMES H.	MARLOW ne of Person	at (<u>303</u>) Area Code & I	830-0500 Daytime Telephone Number	_ ; _
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations Clifton Building		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
661 Executive Center Circle allahassee, Florida 32314 Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
\$100 Filing Fee	□ \$105 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S130 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$135 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

TO:

Registration Section

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

1.	The name of the company is	128 SHELDON LLC.				
2.	The document number of the company is £18000019165.					
3.	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was 3/11/2019					
4.	The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same manner as the dissolution on <u>July 1, 2019</u>					
_	atures of the members having t ssary to approve the revocation	he same percentage membership interests of dissolution:				
Signa	ature	Typed or Printed Name				
5. 102m	Richard Ceaux Visle - Ques	L. RICHARD HUER WORMA PERLMAN AWER				
	Filing Fee: \$100.00					

FILED Mar 11, 2019 Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

The name of the limited liability company as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

128 SHELDON LLC

The document number of the limited liability company: L18000019165

The file date of the articles of organization: January 23, 2018

The effective date of the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: March 11, 2019

A description of occurance that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution:

LLC TO BE CLOSED IN FLORIDA AND OPENED IN CONNECTICUT

The name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

E. RICHARD AUER 9130 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD DENVER, COLORADO, 80238

I/we submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I/we am/are aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in section 817.155, Florida Statutes.

Signature: E. RICHARD AUER

Electronic Signature of authorized person